295 MAX—»] |
[7.49]
SGR OD = $5.580 J-r.0001
[141.732 Tg 025]
?4.810
[122.17]
?4.691
[119.15]

Bore Diameter Requirement: 5.576 +.001/-0 [141.63+.025/-0]

Material: Aluminum

Conductive Micro-Fiber To Suit
4.731 [120.17] to 4.77 [121.16] Shaft Diameters

Patented Technology US Patent 8,199,453; 8,169,766; 7,193,836

THEREIN, ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ELECTRO STATIC TECHNOLOGY ISSUED IN
STRICT CONFIDENCE AND SHALL NOT WITHOUT CONSENT, BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR
USED FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER, EXCEPT BUSINESS WITH E.S.T.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN:
inch [mm]

UNTOLERANCED DIMENSIONS

+ .010 [0.254mm]

ELECTRO STATIC TECHNOLOGY
AN ITW COMPANY
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AEGIS® SGR No Hardware Press Fit

ENGINEER: A. Gen

PART NUMBER: 5GR-119.2-0A6
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